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            	IC現貨庫存
	AT32F413CCT7
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	PIC16F1786-I/SS
	STM32F429IGT6
	STM32F429IGT6
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                首頁
                >H3130>規格書列表
                

            

            
                	零件編號	下載&訂購	功能描述	制造商&上傳企業	LOGO
	H31300800000G
	文件：100 bytes
Page：1 Pages


	包裝：散裝 類別：連接器，互連器件 線對板 描述：TERM BLOCK 13POS 45DEG 5MM PCB
	Amphenol Anytek
Amphenol Anytek

	Amphenol Anytek

	3130
	文件：408.69 Kbytes
Page：8 Pages


	HALL-EFFECT SWITCHES

HALL-EFFECTSWITCHES

	Allegro
Allegro MicroSystems

	

	3130
	文件：298.19 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	Power Cord with IEC Connector C17, Straight

Description
PowerSupplyCord/InterconnectionCord,ProtectionclassII,Pintemperature70°C,Cable
	SCHURTERSchurter Inc.
碩特碩特集團

	

	3130
	文件：113.41 Kbytes
Page：2 Pages


	FLAT WASHERS NYLON FIBRE

[KEYSTONE]
NYLONRETAININGWASHERS
FLATWASHERS–NYLON&FIBRE
INTERNALTOOTHWASHERS
STEELLOCKWASHERS
STEELFLATWASHERS
	etc2List of Unclassifed Manufacturers
etc2未分類制造商

	

	3130
	文件：76.05 Kbytes
Page：3 Pages


	600 MHz Bandpass Filter

GeneralDescription
KRElectronicspartnumber3130isa600MHzbandpassfilter.Thefilterhasa3dBbandwidthof50MHzmin.Othercenterfrequenciesandbandwidthsareavailable.Pleaseconsultthefactory.
Features
●600MHzBandpassFilter
●50MHzmin3dBBandwidth
●106MHzmax60d
	KRKR Electronics, Inc.
KR Electronics, Inc.

	

	3130
	文件：68.27 Kbytes
Page：1 Pages


	WASHERS
	etc2List of Unclassifed Manufacturers
etc2未分類制造商

	

	3130-F
	文件：269.89 Kbytes
Page：6 Pages


	Motors, transformers, solenoids, household and office machines, electrical tools, mobile homes, boating, construction vehicles, medical equipment to EN 60601
	ETAL
ETAL Group

	

	3130LL
	文件：408.69 Kbytes
Page：8 Pages


	HALL-EFFECT SWITCHES

HALL-EFFECTSWITCHES

	Allegro
Allegro MicroSystems

	

	3130LT
	文件：408.69 Kbytes
Page：8 Pages


	HALL-EFFECT SWITCHES

HALL-EFFECTSWITCHES

	Allegro
Allegro MicroSystems

	

	3130U
	文件：408.69 Kbytes
Page：8 Pages


	HALL-EFFECT SWITCHES

HALL-EFFECTSWITCHES

	Allegro
Allegro MicroSystems

	

	3130UA
	文件：408.69 Kbytes
Page：8 Pages


	HALL-EFFECT SWITCHES

HALL-EFFECTSWITCHES

	Allegro
Allegro MicroSystems

	



            

		
        
            
                產品屬性

            

            	產品編號：H31300800000G

	制造商：Amphenol Anytek

	類別：連接器，互連器件 > 線對板

	系列：H3

	包裝：散裝

	每級針位數：13

	間距：0.197"（5.00mm）

	配接方向：45°（135°）角度，帶板

	線規：12-28 AWG

	安裝類型：通孔

	電線端接：無螺釘 - 支管彈簧，推入式彈簧

	特性：聯鎖（側面）

	顏色：灰色

	描述：TERM BLOCK 13POS 45DEG 5MM PCB



            

        

        
            	供應商	型號	品牌	批號	封裝	庫存	備注	價格
	深圳市昌源偉業科技有限公司
	H3130A
	HARRIS
	15+
	SOP8
	200
	全新原裝正品現貨
	詢價
	深圳市博浩通科技有限公司
	H3130A
	HARRIS
	23+
	SOP8
	1200
	專業優勢供應
	詢價
	深圳市佳鑫美電子科技有限公司
	H3130A
	
	22+
	SOP8
	3200
	絕對原裝自家現貨!真實庫存!歡迎來電!
	詢價
	貿澤芯城（深圳）電子科技有限公司
	H3130A
	HARRIS/哈里斯
	22+
	SOP-8
	3355
	一級代理原廠VIP渠道,專注軍工、汽車、醫療、工業、
	詢價
	香港創芯邦電子有限公司
	H3130A
	HARRIS
	23+
	SOP8
	185
	現貨庫存
	詢價
	深圳龐田科技有限公司
	H3130A
	HARRIS
	2023+環?，F貨
	SOP8
	200
	專注軍工、汽車、醫療、工業等方案配套一站式服務
	詢價
	深圳市芯褀盛科技有限公司
	H3130AMZ
	INTERSIL
	1904+
	SOP8
	3000
	自家現貨!原裝特價供貨!一片起賣!
	詢價
	深圳市廣弘電子有限公司
	H3130AMZ
	Intersil(英特矽爾)
	2002
	SOP8
	65000
	原裝正品假一罰萬
	詢價
	深圳市維爾達電子有限公司
	H3130AMZ
	INTERSIL
	2023+
	SOP8
	80000
	一級代理/分銷渠道價格優勢 十年芯程一路只做原裝正品
	詢價
	瀚佳科技(深圳)有限公司
	H3130AMZ
	INTERSIL
	21+
	SOP8
	35400
	全新原裝現貨/假一罰百!
	詢價


        

        更多H3130供應商
            更新時間2023-10-23 10:52:00
        

        
          
            相關規格書

            更多
          

          	H31310800000G
	H31400800000G
	H31500800000G
	H3153-01
	H3155-01
	H315CAAHD
	H315CGD
	H315CGD-UCL
	H315CGYRD
	H315CHGGDL
	H315CRD
	H315CRYGD
	H315CXGXD
	H315CYDL
	H31600800000G
	H3161-05
	H3161-46
	H3163-05
	H3165-01
	H3165-46
	H3167-05
	H3169-05
	H3175-01
	H3182-01
	H3182-46
	H3183-05
	H3185-01
	H3190-01
	H31900800000G
	H3191-05
	H3192-05
	H3194-05
	H31-B0-14-635-1GC-AC
	H-31-BIN
	H-31-BULK
	H-31-MAGNET
	H320
	H320CGD5V-LP
	H320CHD5V-LP
	H-320C-LP
	H320CYD-LP
	H32200800000G
	H32400800000G
	H32B-AD-LB
	H32B-KDBP-BOM-NA


        


        
          
            相關庫存

	        更多
          

          	H-313C
	H31410800000G
	H31510800000G
	H3153-05
	H3155-05
	H315CBWD
	H315CGDL
	H315CGYHDL
	H315CHDL
	H315CHYGD
	H315CRGRD
	H315CSRD
	H315CYD
	H315CYGHD
	H3161-01
	H31610800000G
	H3163-01
	H3163-46
	H3165-05
	H3167-01
	H3169-01
	H31700800000G
	H31800800000G
	H3182-05
	H3183-01
	H3184-01
	H3185-05
	H3190-05
	H3191-01
	H3192-01
	H3194-01
	H3194-46
	H31-B0-34-630-3C1-MC
	H-31-BOX
	H-31-KEG
	H320
	H32000800000G
	H320CGGHD5V-LP
	H320CHYGD5V-LP
	H320CYD5V-LP
	H32100800000G
	H32300800000G
	H32-B0-24-430-1A1-DE
	H32B-AD-LB
	H32B-KDBP-BOM-NA
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            Tel：+86-755-8246-9263、8246-9723

          
	
            Fax：+86-755-8246-9723-808

          
	
            Email：114ic＠114ic.com

          
	
            上傳庫存：stock＠114ic.com

          
	
            投訴建議：web＠114ic.com
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